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TABERNACLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
2022-2023 Basketball Game Schedule 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE 
GAME 

TIME 

DEPARTURE 

TIME 

Thursday, December 15 Jesse Remington High School HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Thursday, January 12 Dublin Christian Academy HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Friday, January 13 S.M.C.A. HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Tuesday, January 17 Victory Baptist School Away 4:00 PM - JV 3:00 PM 

Thursday, January 26 Laconia Christian Academy HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Tuesday, January 31 S.M.C.A. Away 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

2:30 PM 

Thursday, February 2 Victory Baptist School HOME 4:00 PM - JV  

Tuesday, February 7 Dublin Christian Academy HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Thursday, February 9 Trinity Christian School HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Friday, February 10 Laconia Christian Academy Away 
4:00 PM - Boys 
5:30 PM - Girls 

2:15 PM 

February 17-18 NEACS North Tournament Victory TBD ———— 

Friday, December 9 Grace Baptist Christian Academy HOME 
3:30 PM - Girls 
5:00 PM - Boys 

 

Tuesday, January 10 Trinity Christian School Away 
3:00 PM - Girls 
4:15 PM - Boys 

1:30 PM 
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2022-2023 Basketball Practice Schedule 
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